
Pos

 

I.csoport
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

No.

13
20

3
21

1
24

4
12

6
18
14
26

9
19

200
11

7
25
15

2

Name

Felső Péter
Becsületesnepper
Ifj. Takács István
Sipos Zoltán
Ilyés Zsolt
Csurgó Patrik
Mikle István
Németi Zsolt
Jámbor Erik
Quattroman
Lengyel Dániel
Beke Gábor, Gubicza Tibor
Poór Dénes
Vályi István, Stump András
Nissan Y
Tárnok Zsolt
Nagy Attila, Nagy Dániel
Karabélyos Péter, Dr. Horváth G ergely
Wágner Lajos
Soós János

Car

Honda Civic VTI
BMW E30
Opel Tigra 2.0 16V
Ford Sierra
Opel Astra F 1.4 8V
BMW E91 318d
Honda Civic 1988
Hyundai Coupe
Mazda MX-5
Smart Roadster
Fiat Bravo 1.9 jtd
VW Passat TDI
LADA 2107 FRT
Shitgun

Renault Clio 1.4
Renault Clio 1.4
Chevy Nova 502
Trabant 1.1
Opel Astra

Class

I.csoport
I.csoport
I.csoport
I.csoport
I.csoport
I.csoport
I.csoport
I.csoport
I.csoport
I.csoport
I.csoport
I.csoport
I.csoport
I.csoport
I.csoport
I.csoport
I.csoport
I.csoport
I.csoport
I.csoport

Best Tm

2:29.618
2:32.477
2:36.030
2:36.517
2:37.509
2:38.783
2:40.272
2:40.835
2:41.035
2:41.589
2:43.322
2:43.472
2:43.957
2:45.015
2:47.450
2:51.051
2:55.670
3:09.484
3:22.722

Diff

2.859
6.412
6.899
7.891
9.165

10.654
11.217
11.417
11.971
13.704
13.854
14.339
15.397
17.832
21.433
26.052
39.866
53.104

Gap

2.859
3.553
0.487
0.992
1.274
1.489
0.563
0.200
0.554
1.733
0.150
0.485
1.058
2.435
3.601
4.619

13.814
13.238

Laps

7
1
1
6
7
8
5
6
7
8
7
7
6
6
3
7
6
6
6

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2013.08.31. 15:26:59

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Hungaroring

Totalcar nap

I.csoport

2. futam

Practice started at 15:00:01

Hungaroring 4.381 Km

2013.08.31. 15:00

 

Timing system operated by ChronoMoto

Published at:
                                         Clerk of the Course          Timekeeper           Jury President


